
All prices subjected to service charge and other prevailing government taxes

Happy Hour   Everyday from 3pm to 8pm

20% off all House Pours
Spirits
Absolut Blue - Sweden
Bombay Sapphire - England
Cana Brava -  Panama
Jose Cuervo - Spain
Jim Beam - United States of America
Johnny Walker Black Label - Scotland
St. Remy - France
Macallan 12yrs - Scotland

Bottled Beers
Asahi Dry - Japan
Asahi Black - Japan
Sapporo - Japan
Corona - Mexico

Draft Beers
Guinness - Ireland
Erdinger - Germany
Heineken - Netherlands
Tiger - Singapore

GLS BTL
18 85

22 100

19 90

19 90

20 100

19 90

19 90

19 90

18 85

18 85

Region Vintage
Valdobbiadene NV

Champagne NV

Tuscany 2013

Marche    2011

Marche    2010

Marche 2013

Marche 2014

Friuli  2014

Languedoc 2014

Piemonte 2013

Sparkling Wine
Bellussi Prosecco Di Valdobbiadene

Bauget Jouette La Carte Blanche Brut

Red Wine
Vignamaggio Gherardino Chianti Classico

Il Pollenza Porpora Merlot Montepulciano

Il Pollenza Cosmino Cabernet Sauvignon

White Wine
Il Pollenza Angera Maceratino

Il Pollenza Brianello Sauvignon Blanc Trebbiano

La Tunella Colli Orientali Del Friuli Pinot Grigio

Rose Wine 
Domaine Laroche Mas La Chevaliere Rose

Sweet Wine 
Moscato d’Asti Vinchio-Vaglio Serra ‘Valamasca’

Lemon and lime flower on the nose. Palate with green apple crispness

Pale, satin, gold color with lovely effervescence. Fruity nose reveals hints of freshness

Focused and fresh, with solid structure and a lingering finish

Strong taste & balanced with dense yet sweet tannins

Balanced sweet and persistent tannins. Nose of marasa and wild berries

Wine with a strong character with notes of apple and apricot yellow skin

Brilliant with a golden glint & floral aroma

Elegant, full-bodied, moderately acidic, with delicate notes of yeast

Complex, very aromatic nose of strawberry

Smooth finish with nose of melons and berries, sweet flower aroma
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Cocktails
Ume Gin
A rich, sweet concoction with Umeshu plum wine, aromatic Bombay Sapphire gin, simple syrup 
and fresh lemon juice

Yuzu Mojito
A refreshing spin on the classic Mojito made with fragrant Japanese yuzu plum, lemon, brown 
sugar crystals, mint leaves and sprite  

Heart
Sweet and sour concoction with yuzu plum, lime juice, fresh raspberry and Cassis liqueur made 
from blackcurrants 

4 of a Kind
An indulgent blend with Absolut Blue vodka, Frangelico hazelnut liqueur, butterscotch and 
creamy vanilla ice cream   

Sake Cucumber
An invigorating cocktail featuring authentic Kikumasamune Sake, cool minced cucumber, brown 
sugar and lychee juice 

The Old Fashion
One of the most venerable cocktails – with classic Jim Beam bourbon whiskey
and angostura bitters.

Appletini
Light and crisp martini with Smirnoff Apple, Apple Sour, fresh apple juice, citrus-flavored Triple 
Sec, Sweet & Sour mix and bright green muskmelon-flavored Midori.

Espresso Martini
Decadent and delicious martini with Bombay Sapphire gin, one shot of espresso, kahlua, Crème 
de Cacao White and simple syrup.

Lychetini
The perfect summer blend with smooth Absolut Blue vodka, lychee syrup, lychee liqueur, zesty 
Triple Sec and fresh lychee fruits.

Berrytini
A delicious martini with Absolut Raspberry vodka, Triple Sec liqueur, sweet and sour mix, 
cranberry juice and raspberries

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19
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Beers
Draft Beer
Guinness Draft
Erdinger Draft
Heineken Draft
Tiger Draft

Bottled Beer 
Asahi Black – Japan
Asahi Dry – Japan
Sapporo – Japan 
Corona – Mexico

Half Pint Pint
12  16
12  16 
12  16
12  16

Btl
15
15
15
15

Spirits
Gin
Monkey 47
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray 10
Bombay Sapphire (House)

Brandy / Cognac
Martell Cordon Bleu
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Martell VSOP
Apple Jack
St Remy (House)

Vodka
Grey Goose
Absolut Peach
Absolut Raspberry (Infused)
Absolut Blue (House)
Smirnoff Apple

Rum
Bacardi 151
Cachaca 61
Diplomatico
Bacardi Limon
Bacardi Oakheart
Captain Morgan Spiced
Koko Kanu Coconut
Cana Brava (House)

Gls
22
19
17
13

35
22 
18
18
16
13

17
16
16
13
13

16
14
14
14
14
14
14
13



All prices subjected to service charge and other prevailing government taxes

Spirits
Tequila
Patron Reposado
Patron Silver
Patron Xo Café Liqueur
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado (House)

Bourbon (Straight / Sour Mash)
Maker’s Mark
Jack Daniel’s
Southern Comfort
Jim Beam White (House)

Single Malt Whiskey
Glenfiddich 30 Yrs
Glenfiddich 18 Yrs
Glenfiddich 15 Yrs
Glenlivet 18 Yrs
Glenlivet 15 Yrs 
Macallan 12 Yrs (House)

Blended Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs
John Jameson
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Yrs (House)

Gls
19
19
19
13

18
16
16
13

100
35
25
35
25
19

35
17
17
13

16
13
13

Fortified Wine
Taylor’s 10 Yrs
Harveys Bristol
Tio Pepe
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Japanese Liqueur
Kikumasamune Dry  (120ml)
Plum Wine   (60ml)
Yuzu Shochu   (45ml)

19
19
19

Italian Liqueur
Grappa
D’Avoladistilli
Zibibbodistilli

Aperitivo
Absinthe
Pim’s No.1
Fernet Branca
Limoncello
Martini (Rosso, Bianco)
Noilly Prat Dry
Pernod

Pulito
Amaretto
Frangelico
Sambuca

18
18

19
13
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12

Coffee Tails
Baileys Coffee
Rich Baileys coffee topped with Whipped Cream.

Calypso Coffee
Fresh pull of Diplomatico Gold coffee, Tia Maria and Brown Sugar topped with Whipped Cream.

Frangelico Coffee
House-brewed coffee that combines Frangelicoand brown sugar.

Irish Coffee
An Irish-styled coffee with John Jameson Whiskey, topped with Whipped Cream.

18

18

18

18
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Non-Alcoholic
Milkshakes
Choice of Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry.
 
Amore
Delicious fruity mocktail made from Apricot Mango Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Mint Leaves and Soda.

Candy Floss
A cast of colours with Pineapple Juice, Cream, Simple Syrup and a Dash of Grenadine Syrup.

Fruit Punch
Fruitilicious mocktail of Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry and Grenadine Syrup.

Slurpee
A slushie perfect for a hot summer day. Choice of Mango, Peach or Strawberry

Sunny Island
A tropical island paradise made with Cranberry Juice, Lychee Juice, Lemon Juice, Lime,
Cherry and Raspberry Fruits.

12 

10

10

10

10

10

Juices
Freshly Squeezed Juices
Orange, Green Apple, Watermelon, Pineapple

Chilled Juices
Tomato, Grapefruit

9

6

Soft Drinks
Redbull

Flavoured Soda
Lavender, Sour Green Apple, Apricot Mango, Passion Fruit, Coconut Soda 

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic, Gingerale

Water
Sparkling or Still (750ml) 

10

8

6

10
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Coffee Selections
Affogato 
Caffe Mocha
Cappuccino
Caramel Latte 
Hazelnut Latte
Caffe Latte
Double Espresso
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Macchiato
Decaffeinated Coffee
Espresso
Long Black

10
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5

Fruit Tea Selections
Berry Berry
Contains: Hibiscus, Elderberries, Dried Currants, Raisins and 
Natural flavours.
A full flavoured tea with deep berry notes. The infused cup is burgundy red and 
provides strength and character. A terrific tasting herbal tea.

Organic Cranberry Apple
Contains: Apple, Rosechip, Hibiscus and Natural flavours.
This official tea of thanksgiving has all the good things autumn has to offer! If 
you love the sweet tart character of cranberry, and the crunchy flavour of fresh 
apples, your’re going to love this tea.

Strawberry Kiwi
Contains: Dried Apples Pieces, Strawberry & Kiwi Pieces, Hibiscus, 
Rosechips and Natural flavours.
Wonderfully fruity and full bodied with excellent flavour. Makes a tasty popsicle 
treats for children whilst you enjoy it with good company.  Also a great iced tea.

9
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Organic Tea Selections

Herbal Tea
Lavender Flower
A mild taste with a distinctive floral perfume and a slight pungency. 
Soothing and highly aromatic tea with a light and slightly sweet taste.

Mulberry Leaf
Mild, almost sweet, faintly green herbal. It is exclusively made out of hand picked leaves 
and carefully processed to preserve unique flavour. It’s flavour is truly as smooth as silk.

Rose Bud Pink
A flowery tea that tastes of light floral notes with a pleasant lingering finish. 100% 
genuine organic Bulgarian rosebuds and naturally dried to retain all the health 
benefits. A delicious and  soothing cup to enjoy on a quiet afternoon.

Spearmint Leaf
A Native of the Mediterranean, spearmint was revered by ancient Romans for 
its ability to “stir up the mind”. It continues to be savoured for its refreshingly 
clear aroma and soothing qualities.

Blended Teas
English Breakfast
A traditional blend and a wonderful morning beverage, it is also a perfect, 
healthier alternative to coffee. Stands up well to milk, honey and sugar. 
Contains caffeine.

Japan Green Sencha
Tending light liquoring and smooth with reasonable depth and body. Our Green 
Sencha are specially arranged and imported directly from a tea plant in Shizuoka 
province. Made from the first harvest of young leaves, and immediately steamed 
to retain peak flavour as well as the vibrant, brilliant, green color.

Genmai Matcha
Genmarcha is a variation of Japanese green tea that incorporates toasted brown 
rice into the steeping process. Light, golden yellow liquor with a unique aroma. The 
tea’s flavour is strong and distinctly nutty, and is just as delicious cold as it is hot.

8




