

**Spirits** 

Absolut Blue - Sweden

Bombay Sapphire - England

# Happy Hour Everyday from 3pm to 8pm 20% off all House Pours

**Draft Beers** 

Guinness - Ireland Erdinger - Germany

**Bottled Beers** 

Asahi Dry - Japan Asahi Black - Japan

Sapporo - Japan Corona - Mexico	Heineken - Netherlands Tiger - Singapore	Cana Brava Jose Cuervo Jim Beam - U Johnny Walk St. Remy - Fra Macallan 12	Panama Spain Spain States of Black Lance	of America abel - Sco	tland
Sparkling Wine Bellussi Prosecco Di Lemon and lime flower on the nose	Valdobbiadene e. Palate with green apple crispness	<b>Region</b> Valdobbiadene	<b>Vintage</b> NV	GLS 18	<b>BTL</b> 85
Bauget Jouette La Carte Blanche Brut Pale, satin, gold color with lovely effervescence. Fruity nose reveals hints of freshness		Champagne	NV	22	100
II Pollenza Porpora N Strong taste & balanced with dense	rdino Chianti Classico ure and a lingering finish  Merlot Montepulciano yet sweet tannins  Cabernet Sauvignon ins. Nose of marasa and wild berries	Tuscany Marche Marche	2013 2011 2010	19 19 20	90 90 100
White Wine II Pollenza Angera M Wine with a strong character with r	aceratino notes of apple and apricot yellow skin Sauvignon Blanc Trebbiano	Marche Marche	2013 2014	19 19	90 90
	ntali Del Friuli Pinot Grigio lic, with delicate notes of yeast	Friuli	2014	19	90
Rose Wine Domaine Laroche M Complex, very aromatic nose of str	1as La Chevaliere Rose	Languedoc	2014	18	85
Sweet Wine Moscato d'Asti Vinch Smooth finish with nose of melons	nio-Vaglio Serra 'Valamasca' and berries, sweet flower aroma	Piemonte	2013	18	85

### Cocktails

Ume Gin 19

A rich, sweet concoction with Umeshu plum wine, aromatic Bombay Sapphire gin, simple syrup and fresh lemon juice

Yuzu Mojito 19

A refreshing spin on the classic Mojito made with fragrant Japanese yuzu plum, lemon, brown sugar crystals, mint leaves and sprite

Heart 19

Sweet and sour concoction with yuzu plum, lime juice, fresh raspberry and Cassis liqueur made from blackcurrants

4 of a Kind 19

An indulgent blend with Absolut Blue vodka, Frangelico hazelnut liqueur, butterscotch and creamy vanilla ice cream

Sake Cucumber 19

An invigorating cocktail featuring authentic Kikumasamune Sake, cool minced cucumber, brown sugar and lychee juice

The Old Fashion 19

One of the most venerable cocktails – with classic Jim Beam bourbon whiskey and angostura bitters.

Appletini 19

Light and crisp martini with Smirnoff Apple, Apple Sour, fresh apple juice, citrus-flavored Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour mix and bright green muskmelon-flavored Midori.

Espresso Martini 19

Decadent and delicious martini with Bombay Sapphire gin, one shot of espresso, kahlua, Crème de Cacao White and simple syrup.

Lychetini 19

The perfect summer blend with smooth Absolut Blue vodka, lychee syrup, lychee liqueur, zesty Triple Sec and fresh lychee fruits.

Berrytini 19

A delicious martini with Absolut Raspberry vodka, Triple Sec liqueur, sweet and sour mix, cranberry juice and raspberries

### Beers

<b>Draft Beer</b> Guinness Draft Erdinger Draft Heineken Draft Tiger Draft	<b>Half Pint</b> 12 12 12 12 12
Bottled Beer Asahi Black – Japan Asahi Dry – Japan Sapporo – Japan Corona – Mexico	<b>Btl</b> 15 15 15
Spirits	
Gin Monkey 47 Hendrick's Tanqueray 10 Bombay Sapphire (House)	<b>Gls</b> 22 19 17
Brandy / Cognac Martell Cordon Bleu Remy Martin VSOP Hennessy VSOP Martell VSOP Apple Jack St Remy (House)	35 22 18 18 16 13
Vodka Grey Goose Absolut Peach Absolut Raspberry (Infused) Absolut Blue (House) Smirnoff Apple	17 16 16 13
Rum Bacardi 151 Cachaca 61 Diplomatico Bacardi Limon Bacardi Oakheart Captain Morgan Spiced Koko Kanu Coconut Cana Brava (House)	16 14 14 14 14 14 14

# Spirits

<b>Tequila</b> Patron Reposado Patron Silver Patron Xo Café Liqueur Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado (House)	<b>Gls</b> 19 19 19
Bourbon (Straight / Sour Mash) Maker's Mark Jack Daniel's Southern Comfort Jim Beam White (House)	18 16 16 13
Single Malt Whiskey Glenfiddich 30 Yrs Glenfiddich 18 Yrs Glenfiddich 15 Yrs Glenlivet 18 Yrs Glenlivet 15 Yrs Macallan 12 Yrs (House)	100 35 25 35 25 19
Blended Whiskey Johnnie Walker Blue Label Chivas Regal 12 Yrs John Jameson Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Yrs (House)	35 17 17 13
Fortified Wine	
Taylor's 10 Yrs Harveys Bristol Tio Pepe	16 13 13

# Japanese Liqueur

Kikumasamune Dry	(120ml)	19
Plum Wine '	(60ml) ´	19
Yuzu Shochu	(45ml)	19

# Italian Liqueur

<b>Grappa</b> D'Avoladistilli Zibibbodistilli	8  8
Aperitivo Absinthe Pim's No. I Fernet Branca Limoncello Martini (Rosso, Bianco) Noilly Prat Dry Pernod	19 13 12 12 12 12
<b>Pulito</b> Amaretto Frangelico Sambuca	2  2  2

## Coffee Tails

Baileys Coffee	18
Rich Baileys coffee topped with Whipped Cream.	
Calypso Coffee Fresh pull of Diplomatico Gold coffee, Tia Maria and Brown Sugar to	18 pped with Whipped Cream.
Frangelico Coffee House-brewed coffee that combines Frangelicoand brown sugar.	18
Irish Coffee	18

An Irish-styled coffee with John Jameson Whiskey, topped with Whipped Cream.

## Non-Alcoholic

Milkshakes Choice of Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry.	12
Amore Delicious fruity mocktail made from Apricot Mango Syrup, Cranberry Juice,	10 Mint Leaves and Soda.
Candy Floss A cast of colours with Pineapple Juice, Cream, Simple Syrup and a Dash of	10 Grenadine Syrup.
Fruit Punch Fruitilicious mocktail of Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry and Grenadine Syrup	10
Slurpee A slushie perfect for a hot summer day. Choice of Mango, Peach or Strawbe	10 erry
Sunny Island A tropical island paradise made with Cranberry Juice, Lychee Juice, Lemon J Cherry and Raspberry Fruits.	10 luice, Lime,
Juices	
Freshly Squeezed Juices Orange, Green Apple, Watermelon, Pineapple	9
Chilled Juices Tomato, Grapefruit	6
Soft Drinks	
Redbull	10
Flavoured Soda Lavender, Sour Green Apple, Apricot Mango, Passion Fruit, Coconut Soda	8
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic, Gingerale	6
Water	
Sparkling or Still (750ml)	10

### Coffee Selections

Affogato	10
Caffe Mocha	7
Cappuccino	7
Caramel Latte	7
Hazelnut Latte	7
Caffe Latte	6
Double Espresso	6
Flat White	6
Hot Chocolate	6
Macchiato	6
Decaffeinated Coffee	5
Espresso	5
Long Black	5

### Fruit Tea Selections

9

#### Berry Berry

Contains: Hibiscus, Elderberries, Dried Currants, Raisins and Natural flavours.

A full flavoured tea with deep berry notes. The infused cup is burgundy red and provides strength and character. A terrific tasting herbal tea.

#### Organic Cranberry Apple

Contains: Apple, Rosechip, Hibiscus and Natural flavours.

This official tea of thanksgiving has all the good things autumn has to offer! If you love the sweet tart character of cranberry, and the crunchy flavour of fresh apples, your're going to love this tea.

#### Strawberry Kiwi

Contains: Dried Apples Pieces, Strawberry & Kiwi Pieces, Hibiscus, Rosechips and Natural flavours.

Wonderfully fruity and full bodied with excellent flavour. Makes a tasty popsicle treats for children whilst you enjoy it with good company. Also a great iced tea.

#### Herbal Tea

#### Lavender Flower

A mild taste with a distinctive floral perfume and a slight pungency. Soothing and highly aromatic tea with a light and slightly sweet taste.

#### Mulberry Leaf

Mild, almost sweet, faintly green herbal. It is exclusively made out of hand picked leaves and carefully processed to preserve unique flavour. It's flavour is truly as smooth as silk.

#### Rose Bud Pink

A flowery tea that tastes of light floral notes with a pleasant lingering finish. I 00% genuine organic Bulgarian rosebuds and naturally dried to retain all the health benefits. A delicious and soothing cup to enjoy on a quiet afternoon.

#### Spearmint Leaf

A Native of the Mediterranean, spearmint was revered by ancient Romans for its ability to "stir up the mind". It continues to be savoured for its refreshingly clear aroma and soothing qualities.

#### Blended Teas

#### English Breakfast

A traditional blend and a wonderful morning beverage, it is also a perfect, healthier alternative to coffee. Stands up well to milk, honey and sugar. Contains caffeine.

#### Japan Green Sencha

Tending light liquoring and smooth with reasonable depth and body. Our Green Sencha are specially arranged and imported directly from a tea plant in Shizuoka province. Made from the first harvest of young leaves, and immediately steamed to retain peak flavour as well as the vibrant, brilliant, green color.

#### Genmai Matcha

Genmarcha is a variation of Japanese green tea that incorporates toasted brown rice into the steeping process. Light, golden yellow liquor with a unique aroma. The tea's flavour is strong and distinctly nutty, and is just as delicious cold as it is hot.

